TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

Julia Junghanns, R.S., C.H.O.
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH
TEL. (508) 358-3617
www.wayland.ma.us

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

AGENDA- July 22, 2013 -REVISED

Public Comment
45 Moore Road- Washington Realty Inc., finish office in attic- deed restriction

29 Snakebrook Road — David & Ruth Choi- owners- Drake Associates
Local variance for change in use and offset to property line

Beginning discussion on Health Directors annual performance review
General Business

Approve bills

Approve minutes —

Board of Health Priorities
Schedule August meeting dates

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any

Next meeting
To be determined

Please note: Iltems may not be discussed in the exact order listed

072213agenda-REVISED



