TORPORAL TORPORT

TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

Julia Junghanns, R.S., C.H.O. DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH TEL. (508) 358-3617 www.wayland.ma.us

AGENDA- July 22, 2013 -REVISED

7:00 p.m.	Public Comment
7:05 p.m.	45 Moore Road- Washington Realty Inc., finish office in attic- deed restriction
7:25 p.m.	29 Snakebrook Road – David & Ruth Choi- owners- Drake Associates Local variance for change in use and offset to property line
7:45 p.m.	Beginning discussion on Health Directors annual performance review
8:00 p.m.	General Business
	 Approve bills Approve minutes – Board of Health Priorities Schedule August meeting dates
8:30 p.m.	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any
	Next meeting To be determined

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed 072213agenda-REVISED